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Asian Development Bank

American Red Cross

Council for the Demobilisation of Armed Forces

Council for the Development of Cambodia

Cambodia Demobilisation and Reintegration Project
Consultative Group

Cambodia Veterans Assistance Program

Disability Action Council

Executive Secretariat of the Provincial Veterans Committee

Extremely Vulnerable Families

General Secretariat of the Council for the Demobilisation of
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Handicap International

International Committee of the Red Cross
International Organisation for Migration
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Japan International Cooperation Agency

Monitoring & Evaluation

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries
Ministry of Land Management, Urbanisation and Construction
Ministry of National Defence

Ministry of Economy and Finance

Ministry of Health

Ministry of Interior

Ministry of Rural Development

Ministry of Social Affairs, Labour, Vocational Training and Youth

Rehabilitation

Ministry of Women and Veterans' Affairs

National Bank of Cambodia

Non Governmental Organisation

National Training Fund

Priority Action Plan

Provincial Department of Agriculture, Forestry and Fishery
Provincial Department of Health

Provincial Department of Rural Development

Provincial Department of Women and Veterans Affairs

Provincial Investment Fund
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PRA Participatory Rural Assessment

PRASAC Programme de Rehabilitation et d'Appui au Sector du Cambodge

PRDC Provincial Rural Development Committee
PRSP Poverty Reduction Strategy Paper

PTC Provincial Training Centre

PVvC Provincial Veterans Committee

PWT Public Work Centre

RCAF Royal Cambodia Armed Forces

RGC Royal Government of Cambodia

SEILA gooobooogom

SIDA Swedish International Development Cooperation Agency
TOR Terms of Reference
UNDP United Nations Development Programme

UNTAC United Nations Transitional Authority in Cambodia

VDC Village Development Committee
VLA Village Livestock Agent

WB World Bank

WFP World Food Programme

WID Women In Development

wv World Vision
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Date Activities
Nov. 07 | Thu | Narita- Bangkok By JL717
Bangkok - Phnom Penh by TG698, arriving at 18:45
Nov. 08 | Fri | AM: Meeting with EQJ, JICA Office
PM: Meeting with CDC, CDAF
Nov. 09 | Sat | Field Surveyl Takeo, Kampong Spuell
Nov. 10 | Sun | Inner Meeting
Nov. 11 | Mon | AM: Meeting with ES of Takeo Province at Takeo
PM: Meeting with ES of Kampong Spue at Kampong Spue
Nov. 12 | Tue | Meeting with World Bank
Meeting with CDAF
Nov. 13 | Wed | Meeting with JICA, EQJ

Phnom Penh - Bangkok by TG699, leaving at 20:25
Bangkok - Narita by JL704
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Date Activity HH survey| PRA
1 | Sep. 16 | Mon | JICA Consultant Arrive at Phnom Phen
2 | Sep. 17 | Tue | JICA Office, CDAF/GSO Embassy of Japan
3 | Sep. 18 | Wed | World Band, GTZ, Preliminary meeting with the HH survey team, Contract Exchange
4 | Sep. 19 | Thu | Takeo PVC/ESO Kampong Spue PVC/ES
5 | Sep. 20 | Fri | Preparation for Rural Survey with ES of Tako & Kampong Spue
6 | Sep. 21 | Sat
7 | Sep.22 | Sun
8 | Sep. 23 | Mon | HH surveyl Explanation, Pre-testingd A
9 | Sep. 24 | Tue | HH surveyl Pre-testing, Training, Revision[]
10 | Sep. 25 | Wed | HH survey] Pre-testing, Training, Revisiond
11| Sep. 26 | Thu | HH survey] Pre-testing, Training, Revision(]
12 | Sep. 27 | Fri | HH surveyl Pre-testing, Training, Revision(
13| Sep. 28 | Sat | HH surveyl Final revision, Printing Questionnairest]
14 | Sep. 29 | Sun | HH survey Day 1
15| Sep. 30 | Mon | HH survey Day 2
16 | Oct. 01 | Tue | HH survey Day 3
17 | Oct. 02 | Wed | HH survey Day 4, Data Entry
18 | Oct. 03 | Thu | HH survey Day 5
19| Oct. 04 | Fri | HH survey Day 6
20| Oct. 05 | Sat | HH survey Day 7, Data Entry
21| Oct. 06 | Sun | Holiday
22| Oct. 07 | Mon | Holiday
23| Oct. 08 | Tue | HH survey Day 8, PRA Team Preliminary Meeting
24| Oct. 09 | Wed | HH survey Day 9, PRA Preparation A
25| Oct. 10 | Thu | HH survey Day 10, PRA Preparation
26 | Oct. 11 | Fri | HH survey Day 11, PRA Preparation
27| Oct. 12 | Sat | HH survey Day 12, PRA Preparation
28 | Oct. 13 | Sun | HH survey Day 13, Data Entry, PRA
29| Oct. 14 | Mon | HH survey Day 14, PRA
30| Oct. 15 | Tue | HH survey Day 15, PRA
31| Oct. 16 | Wed | HH survey Day 16, PRA
32| Oct. 17 | Thu | HH survey Day 17, Data Entry, PRA
33| Oct. 18 | Fri | HH survey Day 18, PRA
34| Oct. 19 | Sat | HH survey Day 19, PRA
35| Oct. 20 | Sun | HH survey Day 20, PRA
36 | Oct. 21 | Mon | HH survey Day 21, PRA Analysis
37| Oct. 22 | Tue | HH survey Data Entry, PRA Analysis
38| Oct. 23 | Wed | HH survey Data Entry, PRA Analysis v v
39| Oct. 24 | Thu
40 | Oct. 25 | Fri | Deliveratives Due
41| Oct. 26 | Sat
42| Oct. 27 | Sun
43| Oct. 28 | Mon
44| Oct. 29 | Tue
45| Oct. 30 | Wed
46 | Oct. 31 | Thu | Remuneration Payment

Enumerator

Data Entry Person

Facilitator

Total Days Required
O person-day(]
243

6

60
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